
8 mile overall results

Place Time Name City Gender Age
1 50:10 Ferris Reno Cheney M 18
2 51:40 Simmons Richie Cheney M 37
3 53:52 Martinez Fernando Wichita M 40
4 55:00 Ricky Cheney M 53
5 58:19 Lane Clara Goddard F 19
6 1:01:38 Martin Darren Wichita M 48
7 1:02:15 Jesse Wichita M 48
8 1:02:25 Gregory Angie Cheney F 39
9 1:03:17 Wright Wichita F 43
10 1:03:38 Tiffany Wichita F 26
11 1:06:28 Snook Tom Cheney M 68
12 1:08:18 Schmidt Jennifer Wichita F 47
13 1:09:33 Snyder Collin Wichita M 36
14 1:09:54 Paul Wichita M 35
15 1:10:21 Robinson Chelsea Stillwater, OK F 27
16 1:10:23 Donna Cheney F 49
17 1:10:58 Kristen Wichita F 46
18 1:11:02 Ann F 52
19 1:12:03 Greg Viola M 56
20 1:12:43 Young Joni Wichita F 45
21 1:13:03 Robert Wichita M 38
22 1:13:27 Messenger Holly Cheney F 34
23 1:14:35 Schmidt Riley Wichita F 17
24 1:14:45 Wichita F 48
25 1:14:55 Younger Duane Goddard M 51
26 1:16:53 Leonard Natalie Wichita F 17
27 1:17:02 Meyer Dennis Garden Plain M 56
28 1:17:44 Schmidt Anna Wichita F 16
29 1:19:23 Todd Michael Wichita M 33
30 1:19:43 Janet Cheney F 34
31 1:20:08 Clark Gina Garden Plain F 45
32 1:22:04 Nye Beth McKinney, TX F 39
33 1:22:47 Brier Kathy Wichita F 39
34 1:24:09 Jensen Lacy Wichita F 34
35 1:25:59 Jerry Garden Plain M 63
36 1:26:16 Alexis Cheney F 15
37 1:26:16 Ray Cheney M 46
38 1:30:17 Sandra Derby F 56
39 1:30:20 Gile Kassie Cheney F 31
40 1:30:47 Miles Tricia Clearwater F 43
41 1:31:05 Garcia Gene Clearwater M 64
42 1:33:45 Boyd Jacque Cheney F 33
43 1:33:45 Ortiz Hope Cheney F 38
44 1:33:47 Ingram Ryan Cheney M 39
45 1:34:07 Angela Derby F 39
46 1:34:57 Maggie F 39
47 1:37:41 Ehrlich Tim Clearwater M 61
48 1:38:00 Ehrlich Stephanie F 28
49 1:38:42 Riggs Gina Cheney F 35
50 1:41:42 Clutter Sandy F 50
51 1:47:39 McCoy Ashlee Derby F 34
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1 58:19 Lane Clara Goddard F 19
2 1:02:25 Gregory Angie Cheney F 39
3 1:03:17 Wright Wichita F 43

8 mile Female 39 & under

1 1:03:38 Tiffany Wichita F 26
2 1:10:21 Robinson Chelsea Stillwater, OK F 27
3 1:13:27 Messenger Holly Cheney F 34
4 1:14:35 Schmidt Riley Wichita F 17
5 1:16:53 Leonard Natalie Wichita F 17
6 1:17:44 Schmidt Anna Wichita F 16
7 1:19:43 Janet Cheney F 34
8 1:22:04 Nye Beth McKinney, TX F 39
9 1:22:47 Brier Kathy Wichita F 39
10 1:24:09 Jensen Lacy Wichita F 34
11 1:26:16 Alexis Cheney F 15
12 1:30:20 Gile Kassie Cheney F 31
13 1:33:45 Boyd Jacque Cheney F 33
14 1:33:45 Ortiz Hope Cheney F 38
15 1:34:07 Angela Derby F 39
16 1:34:57 Maggie F 39
17 1:38:00 Ehrlich Stephanie F 28
18 1:38:42 Riggs Gina Cheney F 35
19 1:47:39 McCoy Ashlee Derby F 34

8 mile Female 40+

1 1:08:18 Schmidt Jennifer Wichita F 47
2 1:10:23 Donna Cheney F 49
3 1:10:58 Kristen Wichita F 46
4 1:11:02 Ann F 52
5 1:12:43 Young Joni Wichita F 45
6 1:14:45 Wichita F 48
7 1:20:08 Clark Gina Garden Plain F 45
8 1:30:17 Sandra Derby F 56
9 1:30:47 Miles Tricia Clearwater F 43
10 1:41:42 Clutter Sandy F 50

8 mile Male overall top 3

1 50:10 Ferris Reno Cheney M 18
2 51:40 Simmons Richie Cheney M 37
3 53:52 Martinez Fernando Wichita M 40

8 mile Male 39 & under

1 1:09:33 Snyder Collin Wichita M 36
2 1:09:54 Paul Wichita M 35
3 1:13:03 Robert Wichita M 38
4 1:19:23 Todd Michael Wichita M 33
5 1:33:47 Ingram Ryan Cheney M 39

8 mile Male 40+
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1 55:00 Ricky Cheney M 53
2 1:01:38 Martin Darren Wichita M 48
3 1:02:15 Jesse Wichita M 48
4 1:06:28 Snook Tom Cheney M 68
5 1:12:03 Greg Viola M 56
6 1:14:55 Younger Duane Goddard M 51
7 1:17:02 Meyer Dennis Garden Plain M 56
8 1:25:59 Jerry Garden Plain M 63
9 1:26:16 Ray Cheney M 46
10 1:31:05 Garcia Gene Clearwater M 64
11 1:37:41 Ehrlich Tim Clearwater M 61

5K overall results

1 18:19 Bob Derby M 45
2 19:04 Reno Sam Cheney M 16
3 19:27 Dylan Cheney M 16
4 21:50 Perez Carlos Dodge City M 29
5 22:34 Trey Cheney M 16
6 22:37 Gorges Grace Clearwater F 14
7 22:41 Nelson Alyssa Goddard F 15
8 23:23 Bergman John Wichita M 39
9 24:21 Leonard Rebecca Viola F 12
10 24:57 Jamie Cheney M 34
11 25:04 Reno Mollie Cheney F 14
12 25:05 Ricky Cheney M 53
13 25:38 Goddard F 15
14 26:14 Leroux Leslie Cheney F 52
15 26:21 Hague Owen Cheney M 13
16 26:33 Frank Paul Cheney M 21
17 27:22 Farthing Nicola Goddard F 31
18 27:22 Masterson Holly Cheney F 31
19 28:40 Renee Cheney F 16
20 28:43 Erik Cheney M 35
21 28:46 Leonard Barbara Viola F 48
22 29:02 Lori Cheney F 47
23 29:33 Frank Paul Cheney M 61
24 29:44 Williams Greg Cheney M 35
25 29:45 Jenni Cheney F 32
26 29:47 Lori Cheney F 35
27 29:47 Cheney F 29
28 30:02 Jerry Cheney M 48
29 30:57 Lenexa F 29
30 31:47 Gretchen Mt. Hope F 43
31 31:48 Jason Mt. Hope M 43
32 32:22 Spies Chris M 43
33 32:27 Scott Megan Cheney F 24
34 33:56 McCormick Shelly Garden Plain F 51
35 34:00 Cheney F 38
36 34:09 Erin Wichita F 30
37 34:21 Casper Amanda Cheney F 34
38 34:35 Spies Carol F 41
39 35:22 Pollock Terry Hutch M 68
40 35:30 Grover Jodi Cheney F 47
41 35:52 Griffin Loni Cheney F 31
42 35:53 Meyer Amy Cheney F 32
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43 40:57 Simons Kelsey Viola F 29
44 41:04 Jessica Andale F 35
45 42:10 Rasmussen Karl Cheney M 71
46 42:18 Easter Abby Cheney F 26
47 42:19 Walker Jaclyn Wichita F 25
48 43:21 Melissa Cheney F 37
49 50:20 McKenna Ann Cheney F 61
50 50:21 Speaks Larry Cheney M 65
51 55:21 Sanders Jennifer Cheney F 35
52 55:25 Sanders Connie Cheney F 63
53 56:19 Kenzie Cheney F 6
54 56:21 Nichols Bailey Douglass F 19

5K Female overall top 3

1 22:37 Gorges Grace Clearwater F 14
2 22:41 Nelson Alyssa Goddard F 15
3 24:21 Leonard Rebecca Viola F 12

5K Female 17 & under

1 25:04 Reno Mollie Cheney F 14
2 25:38 Goddard F 15
3 28:40 Renee Cheney F 16
4 56:19 Kenzie Cheney F 6

5K Female 18-29

1 29:47 Cheney F 29
2 30:57 Lenexa F 29
3 32:27 Scott Megan Cheney F 24
4 40:57 Simons Kelsey Viola F 29
5 42:18 Easter Abby Cheney F 26
6 42:19 Walker Jaclyn Wichita F 25
7 56:21 Nichols Bailey Douglass F 19

5K Female 30-39

1 27:22 Farthing Nicola Goddard F 31
2 27:22 Masterson Holly Cheney F 31
3 29:45 Jenni Cheney F 32
4 29:47 Lori Cheney F 35
5 34:00 Cheney F 38
6 34:09 Erin Wichita F 30
7 34:21 Casper Amanda Cheney F 34
8 35:52 Griffin Loni Cheney F 31
9 35:53 Meyer Amy Cheney F 32
10 41:04 Jessica Andale F 35
11 43:21 Melissa Cheney F 37
12 55:21 Sanders Jennifer Cheney F 35

5K Female 40-49

1 28:46 Leonard Barbara Viola F 48
2 29:02 Lori Cheney F 47
3 31:47 Gretchen Mt. Hope F 43
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4 34:35 Spies Carol F 41
5 35:30 Grover Jodi Cheney F 47

5K Female 50+

1 26:14 Leroux Leslie Cheney F 52
2 33:56 McCormick Shelly Garden Plain F 51
3 50:20 McKenna Ann Cheney F 61
4 55:25 Sanders Connie Cheney F 63

5K Male overall top 3

1 18:19 Bob Derby M 45
2 19:04 Reno Sam Cheney M 16
3 19:27 Dylan Cheney M 16

5K Male 17 & under

1 22:34 Trey Cheney M 16
2 26:21 Hague Owen Cheney M 13

5K Male 18-29

1 21:50 Perez Carlos Dodge City M 29
2 26:33 Frank Paul Cheney M 21

5K Male 30-39

1 23:23 Bergman John Wichita M 39
2 24:57 Jamie Cheney M 34
3 28:43 Erik Cheney M 35
4 29:44 Williams Greg Cheney M 35

5K Male 40-49

1 30:02 Jerry Cheney M 48
2 31:48 Jason Mt. Hope M 43
3 32:22 Spies Chris M 43

5K Male 50+

1 25:05 Ricky Cheney M 53
2 29:33 Frank Paul Cheney M 61
3 35:22 Pollock Terry Hutch M 68
4 42:10 Rasmussen Karl Cheney M 71
5 50:21 Speaks Larry Cheney M 65

1 mile overall results

1 5:32 Ferris Reno Cheney M 18
2 5:33 Dylan Cheney M 16
3 5:37 Reno Sam Cheney M 16
4 6:02 Doll Paul Cheney M 36
5 6:14 Perez Carlos Dodge City M 29
6 6:23 Drew Cheney M 10
7 6:29 Bergman John Wichita M 39

Raymore, MO

Hornung

Helten

Akler

Schwandt
Merhoff

Hubener
Bergkamp

Raymore, MO

Wulf

Helten

Tolar



8 6:51 Hague Owen Cheney M 13
9 6:56 Albers Olivia Cheney F 12
10 6:56 Ricky Cheney M 53
11 6:59 Eastman Conner Cheney M 13
12 7:11 Reece Cheney M 8
13 7:35 Marcus Cheney M 13
14 7:38 Carter Cheney M 9
15 7:38 Reno Luke Cheney M 10
16 7:47 Nye Ella McKinney, TX F 11
17 7:53 Brin Mt. Hope F 7
18 8:10 Sanders Reese Cheney M 9
19 8:18 Lacy Cheney F 12
20 8:20 Brooke Cheney F 12
21 8:24 Leonard Hannah Viola F 10
22 8:25 Leonard Carey Viola M 48
23 8:28 Snyder Alivia Wichita F 11
24 8:35 Jason Mt. Hope M 43
25 8:36 Young Colton Cheney M 8
26 8:38 Ingram Ryan Cheney M 39
27 8:51 Addison Cheney F 8
28 8:54 Josh Cheney M
29 8:54 Paul Cheney M 39
30 9:01 Boyd Ethan Cheney M 7
31 9:03 Ortiz Hope Cheney F 38
32 9:04 Caroline Derby F 10
33 9:09 Nye Jacob McKinney, TX M 9
34 9:16 Henderson Ashley F 16
35 9:29 Mt. Hope F 8
36 9:33 Pipkin Carter Cheney F 6
37 9:34 Haylee Conway Springs F 10
38 9:35 Rachel Cheney F 10
39 10:09 Judy Garden Plain F 65
40 10:10 Jaelynn Cheney F 10
41 10:12 Young Chloe Cheney F 10
42 10:25 Gretchen Mt. Hope F 43
43 10:44 Kasey Cheney F 9
44 10:45 Cheney F 6
45 10:47 Lori Cheney F 35
46 10:50 Maddie Murdock F 12
47 10:53 Jenni Cheney F 32
48 10:53 Scott Megan Cheney F 24
49 11:25 Cheney F 6
50 12:00 Lauren Derby F 12
51 12:10 Elizabeth Derby F 6
52 12:11 Beavers Grace Cheney F 10
53 12:39 Beavers Grant Cheney M 4
54 12:58 Scott Allison Cheney F 6
55 12:59 Scott Susan Cheney F 35
56 13:38 Josephine Derby F 4
57 13:38 Bob Derby M 45
58 16:18 Cheney F 38
59 17:54 Cheney F 29
60 17:54 Jamie Cheney M 34
61 19:47 Luke Cheney M 5
62 19:49 Erik Cheney M 35
63 21:53 Owen Cheney M 3
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64 21:53 Janet Cheney F 34

1 mile Female top 3

1 6:56 Albers Olivia Cheney F 12
2 7:47 Nye Ella McKinney, TX F 11
3 7:53 Brin Mt. Hope F 7

1 mile Female 12 & under

1 8:18 Lacy Cheney F 12
2 8:20 Brooke Cheney F 12
3 8:24 Leonard Hannah Viola F 10
4 8:28 Snyder Alivia Wichita F 11
5 8:51 Addison Cheney F 8
6 9:04 Caroline Derby F 10
7 9:29 Mt. Hope F 8
8 9:33 Pipkin Carter Cheney F 6
9 9:34 Haylee Conway Springs F 10
10 9:35 Rachel Cheney F 10
11 10:10 Jaelynn Cheney F 10
12 10:12 Young Chloe Cheney F 10
13 10:44 Kasey Cheney F 9
14 10:45 Cheney F 6
15 10:50 Maddie Murdock F 12
16 11:25 Cheney F 6
17 12:00 Lauren Derby F 12
18 12:10 Elizabeth Derby F 6
19 12:11 Beavers Grace Cheney F 10
20 12:58 Scott Allison Cheney F 6
21 13:38 Josephine Derby F 4

1 mile Female 13-19

1 9:16 Henderson Ashley F 16

1 mile Female 20+

1 9:03 Ortiz Hope Cheney F 38
2 10:09 Judy Garden Plain F 65
3 10:25 Gretchen Mt. Hope F 43
4 10:47 Lori Cheney F 35
5 10:53 Jenni Cheney F 32
6 10:53 Scott Megan Cheney F 24
7 12:59 Scott Susan Cheney F 35
8 16:18 Cheney F 38
9 17:54 Cheney F 29
10 21:53 Janet Cheney F 34

1 mile Male top 3

1 5:32 Ferris Reno Cheney M 18
2 5:33 Dylan Cheney M 16
3 5:37 Reno Sam Cheney M 16

1 mile Male 12 & under
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1 6:23 Drew Cheney M 10
2 7:11 Reece Cheney M 8
3 7:38 Carter Cheney M 9
4 7:38 Reno Luke Cheney M 10
5 8:10 Sanders Reese Cheney M 9
6 8:36 Young Colton Cheney M 8
7 8:54 Josh Cheney M
8 9:01 Boyd Ethan Cheney M 7
9 9:09 Nye Jacob McKinney, TX M 9
10 12:39 Beavers Grant Cheney M 4
11 19:47 Luke Cheney M 5
12 21:53 Owen Cheney M 3

1 mile Male 13-19

1 6:51 Hague Owen Cheney M 13
2 6:59 Eastman Conner Cheney M 13
3 7:35 Marcus Cheney M 13

1 mile Male 20+

1 6:02 Doll Paul Cheney M 36
2 6:14 Perez Carlos Dodge City M 29
3 6:29 Bergman John Wichita M 39
4 6:56 Ricky Cheney M 53
5 8:25 Leonard Carey Viola M 48
6 8:35 Jason Mt. Hope M 43
7 8:38 Ingram Ryan Cheney M 39
8 8:54 Paul Cheney M 39
9 13:38 Bob Derby M 45
10 17:54 Jamie Cheney M 34
11 19:49 Erik Cheney M 35
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